Rax Eco 180-190

Rax 180-190 Black Glass clear IP44

Article code:
EAN:

Protection
IP Class:

Materials and finish
Optics:
Mounting/Connection

Mounting:

Dimensions

Height (mm) H:
Diameter (mm) D:
Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging

Packing dimensions (mm):

212913
7021982129131

CE€ Ipaa G,_

P44
Tempered glass
Surface, Indoor

12
214
0.325/0.277

218x218x 16

702

19821

291

31
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